
 

 

THE BISRA STONE LIME CO.LTD.BIRMITRAPUR. 

REGD. OFFICE: PLOT NO. 255, PRISTINE GREEN, POKHARIPUT, 
BHUBANESWAR -751020 

Mines Office- G.O. Complex, Birmitrapur-770033 

,  FAX No – 0661-2610270 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

 
Further to the notice inviting tender no: BSLC/PERS/HB/24-25/06. dated 
08/10/2024 the following changes have been made to the original tender 

document:  
 

POINTS 

 

EXISTING REVISION 

 

01  

Date of Opening of 
Techno- commercial  Bid 
for the tender document  
On 30/10/2024 at soon 

after 3.30 P.M. 

Date of submission of the 

tender document   
On 15/11/2024 at 3.00 P.M. 
 

Date of Opening of Techno- 
commercial  Bid  
On 15/11/2024 at 3.30 P.M. 

02 Page No.2 Sl.no. 4.1 
Tender in prescribe 

format complete in all 
respects accompanied 
with earnest Money of Rs 

15,000/- in the form of 
Bank Draft/ Pay order 
drawn on any scheduled 

bank infavour of The 
Bisra Stone Lime 

Company Limited payable 
at Birmitrapur. 

Page No.2 Sl.no. 4.1 
Tender in prescribe format 

complete in all respects 
accompanied with earnest 
Money of Rs 5,000/- in the 

form of Bank Draft/ Pay order 
drawn on any scheduled bank 
infavour of The Bisra Stone 

Lime Company Limited payable 
at Birmitrapur. 

 
All the prospective bidders are advised to take notice of the above changes & to 
opening the tender accordingly. 

 


